
Attendee
Registration

ORWA 2024 Annual Training 
Conference & Exposition

Tuesday, May 7th — Wednesday, May 8th • Embassy Suites, Dublin, Ohio

Name:

Spouse:

Company:

Billing Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Please Circle Choice(s):

No Refunds a� er April 26th. ORWA will charge a $25 processing fee for all cancellations prior to April 26th.
Mail form to 55 Whites Rd, Zanesville OH, 43701 or register online at www.ohioruralwater.org

Full Registration
(Includes access to all sessions, all exhibit hall activities and all meal functions.)

Full Registration w/Spouse
(Includes access to all sessions, all exhibit hall activities and all meal functions.)

Tuesday Only

Tuesday Night Bites and Banter 
(Dinner and Prizes)

Wednesday Only
Includes access to all sessions and lunch. (Dinner not included.)

Wednesday Night Dinner and 

Please indicate how many are attending each meal:

Member

$400

$600

$180

$50

$180

$85

Non-Member

$540

$820

$215

$75

$215

$105

Includes access to all sessions and lunch. (Dinner not included.)

Small System Member
(<500 connections)

$350

$550

$158

Monday Operator Training $200 $250 $175

$175

$50

$85

Small System discount made possible by our sponsors!

Sunday
Cinco de Mayo Fiesta

Tuesday
Lunch
Women of Water Luncheon
Grant Writing Workshop

Ceramic Painting $35 $35 $35

Monday
Capitol Statehouse Tour

Wednesday
Lunch
Dinner


