Attendee Registration

ORWA 2024 Annual Training Conference & Exposition

Tuesday, May 7th — Wednesday, M	ay 8th • En	ndassy Suites, Di	JDIIN, ONIO	
Name:				
Spouse:				
Company:				
Billing Address:				
City: State:		Zip	Zip:	
Phone:				
Email:				
Small System discount made possible by our sponsors	Member	Non-Member	Small System Member (<500 connections)	
Please Circle Choice(s): Full Registration (Includes access to all sessions, all exhibit hall activities and all meal functions.)	\$400	\$540	\$350	
Full Registration w/Spouse (Includes access to all sessions, all exhibit hall activities and all meal functions.)	\$600	\$820	\$550	
Tuesday Only Includes access to all sessions and lunch. (Dinner not included.)	\$180	\$215	\$158	
Tuesday Night Bites and Banter (Dinner and Prizes)	\$50	\$75	\$50	
Wednesday Only Includes access to all sessions and lunch. (Dinner not included.)	\$180	\$215	\$175	
Wednesday Night Dinner and	\$85	\$105	\$85	
Monday Operator Training	\$200	\$250	\$175	
Ceramic Painting	\$35	\$35	\$35	
Please indicate how many are attending ea	ch meal:			
Sunday Cinco de Mayo Fiesta		Monday Capitol Statehouse Tour		
Tuesday Lunch Women of Water Luncheon Grant Writing Workshop		Wednesday - Lunch - Dinner		